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ISU :

AVel :

IVMAT :
ALait :

AVel :

IVMAT :
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ALait :

Jum :PN : TE :CN :

Naisseur :

Propriétaire :

185 kg

84

342 kg
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PLAYBOY P
FR5813019764
LAUSEUR ERIC

107
102

103 0.98

0.98

0.99

120 0.98

110 0.98

RVS

110
102
122

GIONO

0.82

0.58

0.57

Né le : 02/01/2019

FRANCE
FR5810510932FR2130301025
LAUSEUR ERICGAEC DE PERGEOT

10511296 0.660.980.99

95106111 0.600.980.99

96

GAEC JACOBGUILHEM JEAN
MARC

EARL LETEURGAEC DE PERGEOT AUVOLAT PIERREGAEC BEAULIEU
RR4 SRVSRR4 SRR4 S RBBRVS
GALEREEXOTIC PBAUTILLEVIGNETTE UNICO PPARAGON

106
101
104
101
106

0.94

0.88

0.87

GAEC LES VRIGNAIS
FR8527120726
PEKINOISE

111
108
94

0.98

0.98

0.98

0.98

0.99

110
101
106
100
114

95119 0.620.99

GAEC JACOB
FR7122406407
MAGE PP SE

100105 0.670.99

0.62

0.50

0.52

0.690.990.99 93121120 96
99

115

EARL DUFRAIGNE
DANIEL

RJ
JAZZ

GAEC LES VRIGNAIS
FR8527120252
MELOISE

0.47

0.54

0.57

0.43

0.51

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.24.1 Date d'édition : 16/10/2024

99
95

104
94

106

0.45

0.54

0.57

0.41

0.50

96

GAEC LES
VRIGNAIS

98
100
92

Née le : 19/09/2019

0.49

0.33

0.33

RR3 E

109

107
104
95

RR2 E
HELOISE

0.49

0.30

0.30

NON47 kg NON1

ULSTER P FR8527121421 16/09/2023 A+

RVS A+ RVS RR2 E

GAEC LES VRIGNAIS
GAEC LES VRIGNAIS


